RJ Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Murrow 14-A
Start 10-27-17
3 soil 3 Finish 10-30-17
4  clay/rock 7
81 lime 88
166 shale 254
22  lime 276
65 shale 341
31 lime 372
41 shale 413
20 lime 433
I S.h ale 442 set 20’ of 7 w/bsxs
9(; ::;fe :ig Ran 654.7° 2 %
cemented to surface 66 sxs
2 lime 549
75  shale 624
10 o1l sand 634 show

26 shale 660 TD



